
Saturday, October 16
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade7.0 Western Style7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)7.30 Something Old, Something New
8 1 Journey Into Melady
8 30 Here’s a Laugh
8.45 Popular Vocalist: Thomas L.Thomas ‘VOA)5. 3 Music for Middlebrows
8 30 Play: The Private View, by JonManchip White (NZBs)
& Dancing Time10.30 Close down

AAA
i200 teNOANYY7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellationss Oo Duwn to Earth with Curley$.15 Instrumental Parade$.30 Vuices in Chorus9.45 Ken Griffin at the Organ
10. 0 Tauber Time F

10,15 Morning Variety19.45 Home Decorating Session41. O Late Sports Cancellations
Close down6. Op.m. Sergeant Bigglesworth, C.I.D.6.40 Popular Voealists
Z-
0 The Accused ‘15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen) ©7.30 Tudor Princess

,

has peneene: Jo Stafford and GordoncRaeMa8.0 Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial ofMadelaine Smith (BBC)
8.30 Melody, Just Melody9.4 Strictly Instrumental
9.15 Play: Pussy Cat, Pussy Cat, byBarbara S. Harper (NZBS)10. 0 Come, All Ye Good People: BritishBallads and Folk Songs, compiled byEwan MacColl (BBC) ;10.30. Close down

2XN 1340 yNELSON 224 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast5. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)9.15 Spike Jones9.30 Classics a Variety of Ways10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert (TheHome Gardener)
10.30 Lays of Ireland
10.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Musie
6.45 George Elrick (vocal)
| FE Famous Fortunes
7.16 "Sports Results (Alan Paterson)7.30 Orchestral Sketches
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Every Man a Handyman, by LaurieHarris
9.20 Topical Tunes
9.45 Musical Comedy Corner10. 0 London Studio Melodies: SidneyTorch and his Orchestra, with Monia Lita(piano) (BBC)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Saturday Waltz Time
11. 0 Morning Variety: Perry Como,
Spike Jones and his City Slickers; AxelStordahl and his Strings, Elia FitzgeraldSinging Songs of Gershwin, Harry Day-idson
12. O Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Music by Antonini (VOA).

2.15 Negro Spirituals sung byMatthews Inez
.30 Jazzing the Classics: Contrasting
some popular hits with their classicalancestors
2.50 Sid Phillips and his Band
3. 0 Music from French Operettas
3.30 Piano Music
3.40 Swingtime4.0 Tehaikovski Favourites
4.15 Joe Save and his Music4.30 Light Variety
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 I Love a Melody: Arrangements byOswald Cheesman, who directs the
strings, With songs by Mary Negus
7.46 Sandy MacPherson (organ)Four English Fantasies
8. 0 The Mountebank
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)
9.30 Modern Dance Music
10. O Sports Review
11.20 Close down

1 be 5rise
1 a5. Op.m. Concert Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Denis Brain (horn) and Gerald
Moore (piano)
Adagio and Allegro, Op, 70 Schumann7.8 Wilbelm Backhaus (piano)
Sonata No..2 in A, Op, 2, No. 9)~

Beethoven
7.30 The Future of N.Z. Farming: TheAnimal Health Factor, by Dr. J. W. Mc-
Lean (NZBS)
7.44 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso in F, Op. 6, No. 9

Handel
8.39 Linda Parker (soprano) and RonaldDowd (tenor) (For details see 1YC)9. 0 Peter Rybar (violin) and
Vienna Symphony Orchestra

the
Concerto in A Minor, Op, 28 Goldmark

(BBC)9.35 Follow My Leader10.34 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 103 in E Flat ¢Roll)11.0 Close down

BXC 1160 udMARU,,iz oem. Rousing Ramblings8. Saturday’s Choice: Requests9. 0 N.Z. Artists
9.15 Memory Lane
8.30 Calling Geraldine
9.46 Divertissement
10. 0 Man About Town
10.15 Songs for All
10.30 Country Mail Bag
10.45 Home Decorating Session
11. 0 Close down
Op.m. Melody Mixture5 Crooners’ Corner
fa) Strictly Inetrumental

Drum
Haydn

8 m.

6.45 Around the Wards: Hospital Re-quests
0 A Handful of Stars
15 Sports Page ?

.30 Musical Comedy Cameo5 On the Light Side10 Melody on the Move: CarmenCavallaro’s Orchestra and Patti Clayton.40 Gems from Opera3 Light Music Concert: CharlesWilliams Concert Orchestra and RichardTucker
9.35 Variety Fanfare (BRC)10: & Reflections
10.30 Close down

JUL nseeY MOUTH
7.43 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9. 5 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
. Second Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Requests5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Where Did. It Come Erom?6.15 Latess

"Sports siah7. 0 Local
:7.30 First Rehearsal8.0. The Comiy milan (final epl-

8.30 Gavalcade of Music
9.30 Latin Amerioan Style: Songs byPatrick Murdoch with the music of BrianMarston (NZBS)
9.55 May | Have the Treasure? (NZBS)10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m,

9. 4am. Morning Programme: Album ofMemories
9.30 Topics for Business Women: Curi-
ous Customs and Ceremonies, a talk onBritish Festivals by Joyce Guppy;Father Let Loose in the Kitchen, by C.H. Miller; Book Review, by Frank Rogers10.5 Musical Miniatures
10.20 Devotional Service10.38 Front Page Lady11. 0 Sports Announcements
Trotting: Commentaries throughoutLight Music Makers: Perey Fletcher0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme: Matinee4.30 Tempo of the Times
5. 0 A Mantovani Concert
5.15 Children’s session: Sparetime Club:Don Quixote "

5.45 Continental Cameo
6. 0 Footlight Parade
7.30 1 Love a Melody: Arrangements byOswald Cheesman who directs the
Strings, with songs hy Mary Negus‘ZBS)
7.50 Western Music: The second of twoillustrated discussions with Garth Gib-
son, Terry Reilly and Cole Wilson

(NZBS)
8.15 Sing with Bobby Troup8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 4YA hext Wednesday at2.0)
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Dance Music11.20 Close down

4YC 500 PUNEDEN
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra .

Overture: La Belle Helene Offenbach
In a Summer Garden Delius
Symphonie Espagnole, Op. 21 Lalo
(Solo violin: Campoli)

8. 0 A Woman at Oxford: The First
Year, the first of two talks by Lenore
Harty (originally broadcast in Topicsfor Women on August 14, 1954)8.14 Arthur Rubinstein

piena)La Terrasse des Audiences au Clair deLune
8.30 Linda Parker (soprano) and RonaldDowd (tenor) (For details see 1YC)9. 0 Music by Canadian ComposersConcerto in .G Blackburn
Pantomime Mercure

(CBC)
9.25 The Roger Wagner Chorale
Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina

9.57 Mozart
Louis kKentner (piano), Reginald Kell(clarinet), Frederick Riddle (viola)
Piano Trio No. 7 in E Flat, K.498Paul Schoelfler (bass-baritone)Aria: Madamina (Catalogue Aria from
Don Giovanni)
Walter Gieseking (piano)
Sonata in C, K.457
The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 31 in D, K.297 (Paris)Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL.9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup9.15 Sports. News9.30 Melody Mixture10.15 Miniature Concert
10,45 Les Miserables
11. 0 Winton Jockey Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout11.10 Take It From Here (BBC) (repeti-tion of Monday’s broadcast)12. 0 Linch Musie
2. Op.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Quiz
5.45 Late Race Results
7.30 Musical Moments with Mantovani
7.45 RENA SMITH (contralto)In Summertime on. Bredon Peel
The Grey Wind PlumsteadIf I Might Come to You --‘ Squire
Deep in the Woods ury(Studio)8.0 Play: The Wages of Fear, trans-‘tated from the French of Georges Arn-
aud, by Norman Dale, and dramatised
by Jon Manchip White (BBC)9.30 London Studio Melodies: Ray Mar-tin and his Concert Orchestra (BBC)10.0 Latin American Style: Songs hyPatrick Murdoch with the music efBrian Marston (NZBS)
10.30 Sporting Review11.20 Close down

BeatColdsand 'Flu this
fasterway

The first sneeze or sniffle is
your warning: Don't delayl
Takefast-actingAnacin.Nip
'flurightin thebud.
Anacin brings faster relief
frompain more protection
against colds and influenza.

OnlyANACIN contains
QUININE
t0reducefever
Anacin is like a prescription It is a combination of
FOUR medically proven in-
gredients. These bring fastrelief from fu aches and
pains. Thatfourth ingredientisQuininewhichreduces fever.

ANACINREGISTERED TRADEMARK

In units of 12, 30; bottles of 50
and100 from all chemists, stores
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